Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 TUUN
2 CARU
3 PIVL
4 REED
5 KERM
6 GOWE
7 SOBA
8 TUWE
9 KING
10 WSHG
11 EXET
12 COAL
13 MTWH
14 JGRZ

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:14:10.28
00:14:56.13
00:15:13.98
00:15:28.87
00:15:53.15
00:15:59.79
00:16:10.21
00:16:15.48
00:16:48.97
00:16:38.30
00:16:58.06
00:17:58.53
00:18:05.27
00:21:01.94

Printed: 9/1/2023 10:35:02 AM

35
80
106
116
174
177
194
196
215
228
269
309
340
373

Central Valley Classic JVG

non-Scoring Teams

Name
DINU
SUNN
EDIS
SHAF
RIBA
AVEN
WOLK
INDE
HOVR
CECH
HNWE
SCCA
STRA
ORCO
MCLA
CUOR
LIMR
FARM

Average Time

Finishers

00:14:22.31
00:15:50.24
00:14:39.30
00:18:30.44
00:18:13.07
00:16:32.30
00:17:56.11
00:18:07.38
00:21:31.10
00:23:14.08
00:16:11.15
00:23:45.03
00:20:27.40
00:22:45.55
00:15:20.59
00:18:44.81
00:21:19.27
00:21:29.10
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Central Valley Classic JVG

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TUUN 00:14:10.28 13 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 647  Lizbeth Anaya Aceves 00:13:55.77 3
2 6 654  AnalLanderos 00:13:55.95 4
3 12 658 Ava Saenz 00:14:13.44 8
4 13 648  Daphnie Avila 00:14:14.16 9
5 16 656  Farrah Mclean 00:14:32.10 11
6 27 651 Klarissa Dominguez 00:15:15.77 (18)
7 36 652  Luna Granados 00:15:35.29 (25)
2 CARU 00:14:56.13 16 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 493 Bryanna Higuera 00:13:58.98 5
2 15 501 Mariah Rubalcava 00:14:28.99 10
3 26 498  Selva Morales 00:15:14.33 17
4 31 499  Melissa Ponce 00:15:20.99 21
5 38 495  Liliana Magana 00:15:37.37 27
6 55 491  Elizabeth Guevara 00:16:07.63 (41)
7 64 489  Addisyn Braga 00:16:27.48 47)
3 PIVL 00:15:13.98 12 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 592  Jaslene Castro 00:14:12.88 7
2 19 604  Aaliyah Ruiz 00:14:53.15 12
3 32 590 Melissa Ambrosio 00:15:21.51 22
4 37 603  Lilian Pacheco 00:15:36.06 26
5 53 602 Zaira Yvanna Nacar 00:16:06.30 39
6 7 593  Evelynda Chavez 00:17:02.47 (52)
7 78 600  Cristal Martinez 00:17:02.87 (53)
4 REED 00:15:28.87 8 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 614  Jenna Guerra 00:15:02.67 14
2 22 609  Paula Esquivel Molina 00:15:05.18 15
3 23 610 Angela Garcia 00:15:06.47 16
4 34 613  Bianca Torres 00:15:31.19 23
5 66 615 Real Morales 00:16:38.83 48
6 110 607  Kayleigh Cannarella 00:17:59.18 (69)
7 125 608 Vanessa Cantu 00:18:48.55 (76)
5 KERM 00:15:53.15 7 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 565  Allison Sanchez 00:13:55.31 2
2 35 564 Emma Jordan 00:15:32.53 24
3 59 562 Luna Guerrero 00:16:12.90 44
4 61 561 Dyane Castro Marquez 00:16:20.34 45
5 95 566  Jade Verduzco 00:17:24.66 59
6 105 563  Amberlyn Hernandez 00:17:42.20 (66)
7 109 567 Isabella Villar 00:17:54.25 (68)
6 GOWE 00:15:59.79 11 177
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 541  Yoselin Mendes 00:14:58.63 13
2 47 539  Adrianna Casillas 00:15:56.74 34
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Central Valley Classic JVG

3 48 537  Yenny Bolanos 00:15:58.09 35
4 62 538  Sofia Briseno 00:16:25.33 46
5 67 544  Savana Silveira 00:16:40.15 49
6 96 545  Sandra Torres 00:17:26.72 (60)
7 128 546  Stefhany Valdez 00:19:07.59 77)
7 SOBA 00:16:10.21 10 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
39 632  Jacquelin Gomez 00:15:37.89 28
2 40 630 Melissa Cruz 00:15:38.62 29
3 41 633  Lori Gonzalez 00:15:39.93 30
4 72 629  Lauren Calderon Moreno 00:16:48.41 51
5 82 625  Jane Aguilar 00:17:06.23 56
6 98 627  Raquel Bernabe 00:17:27.48 (62)
7 138 631  Cynthia Garcia 00:19:49.97 (83)
8 TUWE 00:16:15.48 11 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 666  Paloma Sotelo 00:14:03.29 6
2 43 669 Anna Reyes 00:15:49.42 31
3 44 665  Cecily Scrima 00:15:52.27 32
4 80 667  Yadira Suarez 00:17:03.86 55
5 118 663 Lizette Rodriguez 00:18:28.58 72
6 119 670  Aileen Mendez 00:18:31.69 (73)
7 134 668  Maryjane Trujillo 00:19:29.99 (79)
9 KING 00:16:48.97 6 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 574 Brielle Benslay 00:13:22.40 1
2 28 569  Natalie Emmersen 00:15:17.78 19
3 69 573 Isabella Ochoa 00:16:44.52 50
4 97 571  Bonnie DeMoss 00:17:26.95 61
5 149 570 Mia Rodriguez 00:21:13.21 84
6 158 568  Devin Alexander 00:22:01.92 (87)
10 WSHG 00:16:38.30 5 228
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
29 672 Daniela Gonzalez 00:15:18.61 20
2 50 675 Iris Ramirez 00:16:00.35 37
3 56 674  Leslie Marquez 00:16:08.63 42
4 79 671  Jasmine Gallardo 00:17:03.14 54
5 121 673  Stephanie Loera 00:18:40.79 75
11 EXET 00:16:58.06 6 269
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
54 528  Cecilia Haywood 00:16:07.12 40
2 57 525  Guinevere Gilstrap 00:16:09.63 43
3 94 523  Zafirah Almanzar 00:17:24.03 58
4 99 531 Chloe Sparrow 00:17:30.16 63
5 104 526  Alize Gonzales 00:17:39.33 65
6 116 530 Rosie Perez 00:18:18.68 (71)
12 COAL 00:17:58.53 6 309
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 49 507 Mia Corona 00:15:58.49 36
2 51 508  Yulissa Escalante 00:16:01.90 38
3 120 510 Destene Licea 00:18:39.09 74
4 135 512  Cassandra Trejo 00:19:36.18 80
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Central Valley Classic JVG

136 509  Cristina Guzman 00:19:37.00 81
156 511  Jasmin McClain 00:21:57.84 (86)
13 MTWH 00:18:05.27 5 340
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
85 583 Isabel Jacobo 00:17:08.17 57
2 102 582 Linda Herrera 00:17:37.00 64
3 107 581 Breanna Hannon 00:17:49.43 67
4 111 579  Miley Banks 00:18:03.86 70
5 137 580 Brischell Chavez Zamora 00:19:47.92 82
14 JGRZ 00:21:01.94 5 373
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
46 557  Lydia Rebollar 00:15:56.69 33
2 132 556  Judith Martinez 00:19:14.47 78
3 152 555  Jashanjot Grewal 00:21:20.01 85
4 162 558 Natalya Ruiz 00:23:53.48 88
5 164 560 Ynez Vasquez 00:24:45.04 89
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Central Valley Classic JVG

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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12
13
14
15
16

17
(18)
19
20

21
22

23
24
(25)
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

574
517
645
565
647
654
493
519
666
515
592
658
648
518
501
656
521
520
604
541
614
609
610
482
522
498
651
569
672
265
499
590
513
613
564
652
603
495
632
630
633
621
669
665
548
557
539
537
507
675
508

Brielle Benslay
Gisele Duarte
Valeria Terriquez Lopez
Allison Sanchez
Lizbeth Anaya Aceves
Ana Landeros
Bryanna Higuera
Emberly Gonzalez
Paloma Sotelo
Meloddy Medina
Jaslene Castro
Ava Saenz
Daphnie Avila
Mia Valdez

Mariah Rubalcava
Farrah Mclean
Ashley Martinez
Nathalie Gonzalez
Aaliyah Ruiz
Yoselin Mendes
Jenna Guerra
Paula Esquivel Molina
Angela Garcia
Reyna Diaz

Isabel Tapia

Selva Morales
Klarissa Dominguez
Natalie Emmersen
Daniela Gonzalez
Ashley Rameriz
Melissa Ponce
Melissa Ambrosio
Kenia DeJesus
Bianca Torres
Emma Jordan
Luna Granados
Lilian Pacheco
Liliana Magana
Jacquelin Gomez
Melissa Cruz

Lori Gonzalez
Alexa Flores

Anna Reyes
Cecily Scrima
Andrea Rodriguez
Lydia Rebollar
Adrianna Casillas
Yenny Bolanos
Mia Corona

Iris Ramirez
Yulissa Escalante

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:13:22.40  KING
FR 00:13:24.22  DINU
FR 00:13:32.06  SUNN
JR 00:13:55.31 KERM
JR 00:13:55.77  TUUN
JR 00:13:55.95  TUUN
SO 00:13:58.98  CARU
JR 00:14:02.42  EDIS
SO 00:14:03.29 TUWE
SR 00:14:11.55  DINU
FR 00:14:12.88  PIVL
SO 00:14:13.44  TUUN
JR 00:14:14.16  TUUN
FR 00:14:22.93  DINU
FR 00:14:28.99 CARU
SO 00:14:32.10  TUUN
SO 00:14:39.94  EDIS
FR 00:14:43.16  EDIS
FR 00:14:53.15  PIVL
SO 00:14:58.63 GOWE
SO 00:15:02.67 REED
FR 00:15:05.18 REED
FR 00:15:06.47 REED
e} 00:15:10.29  AVEN
SO 00:15:11.67  EDIS
SO 00:15:14.33  CARU
SO 00:15:15.77  TUUN
FR 00:15:17.78  KING
SR 00:15:18.61  WSHG
FR 00:15:20.59  MCLA
FR 00:15:20.99 CARU
SO 00:15:21.51  PIVL
JR 00:15:30.56  DINU
FR 00:15:31.19  REED
SO 00:15:32.53 KERM
SO 00:15:35.29  TUUN
JR 00:15:36.06  PIVL
SR 00:15:37.37 CARU
FR 00:15:37.89  SOBA
SR 00:15:38.62  SOBA
SO 00:15:39.93  SOBA
JR 00:15:47.26  SHAF
SO 00:15:49.42  TUWE
SO 00:15:52.27 TUWE
FR 00:15:55.19  HNWE
FR 00:15:56.69 JGRZ
SR 00:15:56.74 GOWE
JR 00:15:58.09 GOWE
FR 00:15:58.49  COAL
SO 00:16:00.35  WSHG
FR 00:16:01.90 COAL
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

RTS Race Timing

39
40
(41)
42
43

44

45
46

(47)

(52)
(53)
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65
(66)

643
602
528
491
674
525
646
562
678
561
538
547
489
677
615
544
490
573
497
642
629
650
484
487
618
593
600
671
667
655
625
601
598
583
659
653
500
649
657
502
594
494
523
566
545
571
627
531
492
644
582
485
526
563

Central Valley Classic JVG

Ambar Perez Bocanegra
Zaira Yvanna Nacar
Cecilia Haywood
Elizabeth Guevara
Leslie Marquez
Guinevere Gilstrap
Jubilee Yang

Luna Guerrero
Noemi Ortiz

Dyane Castro Marquez
Sofia Briseno
Celeste Pderalta
Addisyn Braga

Isabel Correa

Real Morales
Savana Silveira
Rachel Castillo
Isabella Ochoa
Marlene Morales
Estrella Ramos
Lauren Calderon Moreno
Keren Cervantes
Isabella Maldonado
Monique Acosta
Peyton Shrider
Evelynda Chavez
Cristal Martinez
Jasmine Gallardo
Yadira Suarez
Sabrina Martinez-Ambriz
Jane Aguilar

Valeria Martinez Andrade
Kenia Lazaro Vargas
Isabel Jacobo

Alexis Sepeda

Lizeth Huerta

Lizbet Queszada
Nevaeh Castro
Viviana Rodriguez
Natalie Sosa

Adilene Espinoza
Sara Holford

Zafirah Almanzar
Jade Verduzco
Sandra Torres
Bonnie DeMoss
Raquel Bernabe
Chloe Sparrow
Jackie Guillen

Keilin Samayoa Lopez
Linda Herrera

Jitzelle Roman

Alize Gonzales
Amberlyn Hernandez

SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO

00:16:02.05
00:16:06.30
00:16:07.12
00:16:07.63
00:16:08.63
00:16:09.63
00:16:11.68
00:16:12.90
00:16:15.89
00:16:20.34
00:16:25.33
00:16:27.12
00:16:27.48
00:16:30.91
00:16:38.83
00:16:40.15
00:16:42.17
00:16:44.52
00:16:46.93
00:16:47.46
00:16:48.41
00:16:48.47
00:16:49.57
00:16:50.79
00:16:53.77
00:17:02.47
00:17:02.87
00:17:03.14
00:17:03.86
00:17:04.48
00:17:06.23
00:17:07.32
00:17:08.01
00:17:08.17
00:17:08.42
00:17:11.90
00:17:15.08
00:17:16.63
00:17:17.49
00:17:20.35
00:17:21.58
00:17:23.80
00:17:24.03
00:17:24.66
00:17:26.72
00:17:26.95
00:17:27.48
00:17:30.16
00:17:34.25
00:17:35.16
00:17:37.00
00:17:37.05
00:17:39.33
00:17:42.20

Printed: 9/1/2023 10:35:02 AM

SUNN
PIVL
EXET
CARU
WSHG
EXET
SUNN
KERM
WOLK
KERM
GOWE
HNWE
CARU
WOLK
REED
GOWE
CARU
KING
CARU
SCCA
SOBA
TUUN
AVEN
CARU
RIBA
PIVL
PIVL
WSHG
TUWE
TUUN
SOBA
PIVL
PIVL
MTWH
TUUN
TUUN
CARU
TUUN
TUUN
CARU
PIVL
CARU
EXET
KERM
GOWE
KING
SOBA
EXET
CARU
SUNN
MTWH
AVEN
EXET
KERM
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

RTS Race Timing

67

(68)
(69)
70

(71)

72
(73)
74
75

78

(79)
80
81
82

(83)
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0
(86)
0
87
0

622
581
597
567
607
579
554
5562
553
620
530
617
663
670
510
673
589
619
616
608
550
486
546
612
595
542
556
504
668
512
509
580
631
543
660
664
639
640
496
535
661
676
549
570
809
575
555
628
534
802
511
662
568
623

Central Valley Classic JVG

Laurel Franz SR
Breanna Hannon SO
Andrea (AJ) Jarquin Vargas SO
Isabella Villar SO
Kayleigh Cannarella FR
Miley Banks JR
Emmy Tafoya SO
Lesley Iglesias SO
Rebecca Solis SR
Ariana Escalera SR
Rosie Perez SO
Nataly Rivera SO
Lizette Rodriguez FR
Aileen Mendez FR
Destene Licea SO
Stephanie Loera SR
Jessica Hernandez FR
Mencia Tortosa SO
Cinthya Pantoja SO
Vanessa Cantu SR
Arianna Lopez SO
Miranda Acosta SR
Stefhany Valdez SR
Valeria Nunez JR
Angie Gonzalez Nolasco SO
Gregoria Nieves SO
Judith Martinez SR
Jazmine Meza FR
Maryjane Trujillo SO
Cassandra Trejo SR
Cristina Guzman FR
Brischell Chavez Zamora JR
Cynthia Garcia SR
Davina Santos JR
Paulina Barragan SO
Perla Sanchez SO
Yadhira Andrade SR
Bonnie J. Medrano SO
Natalia Montelango SR
Audriana Bass FR
Isabelle Enriquez FR
Valeria Aguilar SO
Zoe Alfaro Vargas SO
Mia Rodriguez SO
Rosa Guizar SO
Angelina Galindo FR
Jashanjot Grewal SR
Natalie Bonilla JR
Abril Ramirez-Chavez JR
Antonina Santiz K
Jasmin McClain FR
Michiko Francisco SO
Devin Alexander SO
Luna Obeso SR

00:17:49.21
00:17:49.43
00:17:50.61
00:17:54.25
00:17:59.18
00:18:03.86
00:18:05.88
00:18:06.67
00:18:09.59
00:18:14.41
00:18:18.68
00:18:26.36
00:18:28.58
00:18:31.69
00:18:39.09
00:18:40.79
00:18:44.81
00:18:45.12
00:18:47.02
00:18:48.55
00:18:56.73
00:19:00.71
00:19:07.59
00:19:09.04
00:19:09.53
00:19:09.86
00:19:14.47
00:19:27.67
00:19:29.99
00:19:36.18
00:19:37.00
00:19:47.92
00:19:49.97
00:19:56.85
00:19:57.16
00:20:22.39
00:20:26.63
00:20:28.16
00:20:38.32
00:20:39.69
00:20:49.26
00:21:01.52
00:21:08.60
00:21:13.21
00:21:17.50
00:21:19.27
00:21:20.01
00:21:27.89
00:21:29.10
00:21:57.59
00:21:57.84
00:21:59.79
00:22:01.92
00:22:10.88
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SHAF
MTWH
PIVL
KERM
REED
MTWH
INDE
INDE
INDE
SHAF
EXET
RIBA
TUWE
TUWE
COAL
WSHG
CUOR
RIBA
RIBA
REED
HOVR
CARU
GOWE
REED
PIVL
GOWE
JGRZ
CECH
TUWE
COAL
COAL
MTWH
SOBA
GOWE
TUWE
TUWE
STRA
STRA
CARU
GOWE
TUWE
WOLK
HOVR
KING
CECH
LIMR
JGRZ
SOBA
FARM
ORCO
COAL
TUWE
KING
SHAF

Page: 7 of 8



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

RTS Race Timing
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587
540
558
45

560
638
637
803
641

Sophia Leon
Crystal Cortes
Natalya Ruiz
Lezli Gonzalez
Ynez Vasquez
Kaylie Verdugo
Eskarleth Triste
Idaly Figueroa
Kimberly Ibarra

Central Valley Classic JVG

JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
K
SR

00:23:33.52
00:23:38.60
00:23:53.48
00:24:27.98
00:24:45.04
00:24:53.24
00:28:10.04
00:28:57.08
00:30:42.60

Printed: 9/1/2023 10:35:02 AM

ORCO
GOWE
JGRZ
HOVR
JGRZ
SOBA
SOBA
CECH
SCCA
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